 SITE/ROADWAY
CC/CCS LED
The Next Generation
of LED Site Lighting
Curvilinear LED
The Next Generation of LED Site Lighting
CURVILINEAR
Kim Lighting is known

Curvilinear LED Arm Mount
 10   KIM LIGHTING  | www.kimlighting.com
Ordering Example:
1 Mounting
 3Y confi guration is available for
 round poles only.
 EPA is for luminaire with
 standard arm
Wall
Mount
2 Fixture
 Catalog no. designates fi xture
 and light distribution.
Plan View:
HOUSING
CC
CCS
SIZE
17 = 17", 60 LED’s
21 = 21", 120 LED’s
A = Arm Mount
SOURCE
 60 = 17", 60 LED’s
 120 = 21", 120 LED’s
  DISTRIBUTION
 1 = Type I Full Cutoff
 2 = Type II Full Cutoff
 3 = Type III Full Cutoff
 4 = Type IV Full Cutoff
 5 = Type V Square Full Cutoff
 R = Type R Right Full Cutoff
 L = Type L Left Full Cutoff
1A / CC17A3 / 60L5K120 / DB / A-30 / PRA20-4188A/DB
1 2 3 4 5-13 14
3 Electrical Module
5 Wall Mounting:
4 Finish
 Super TGIC powder coat
 paint over titanated zirconium
 conversion coating.
Color: Stealth Gray  Light Gray Platinum Silver White Black Dark Bronze Custom Colors Consult your Kim
Cat. No.: SG LG PS WH BL DB CC Lighting representative
        for custom colors.
Cat. No.: 1W  A cast mounting plate of 356 alloy, low-copper (<0.6% Cu)
aluminum, is mounted to the wall with bolts (by others). Fixture
and arm are mounted to a cast 356 alloy aluminum cover plate
before attaching to the wall mounting plate. The fi xture-arm-
cover plate assembly is hooked to the wall mounting plate, and
secured with stainless steel screws provided. After mounting to
the wall, fi eld splices are made at the opening in the cover plate,
then covered by a cast 356 alloy aluminum plate that blends
with the cover plate design. Complete fi xture-arm-cover plate
assembly can therefore be mounted before fi eld splices are
made. Cover plate is fi nished to match arm and fi xture powder
coat color.
  CAUTION: Structural integrity of mounting plate
attachment to wall is by others.
2 Due to current unavailability of 347V and 480V drivers,
 specifi cation of these voltages shall feature an integral
 step-down transformer.
VOLTAGE
120 = 120V
208 = 208V
240 = 240V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V2
480 = 480V2
COLOR
TEMPERATURE 1
L3K = 3500K
L5K = 5100K
L2K = 580nm Amber
6 Optional Photocell:

Curvilinear LED Post Top Mount
 12   KIM LIGHTING  | www.kimlighting.com
Ordering Example:
1 Mounting
2 Fixture
 Catalog no. designates fi xture
 and light distribution. HOUSING
CC
CCS
P = Post Top Mount
SOURCE
 17 = 17", 60 LED’s
21 = 21", 120 LED’s
DISTRIBUTION
 1 = Type I Full Cutoff
 2 = Type II Full Cutoff
 3 = Type III Full Cutoff
 4 = Type IV Full Cutoff
 5 = Type V Square Full Cutoff
 R = Type R Right Full Cutoff
 L = Type L Left Full Cutoff
FM / CC21P5 / 120L5K240 / DB / A-32 / PRA20-4188FM/DB
CC
1 2 3 4 5-9 10
3 Electrical Module
Color: Stealth Gray  Light Gray Platinum Silver White Black Dark Bronze Custom Colors Consult your Kim
Cat. No.: SG LG PS WH BL DB CC Lighting representative
        for custom colors.
2 Due to current unavailability of 347V and 480V drivers,
 specifi cation of these voltages shall feature an integral
 step-down transformer.
VOLTAGE
120 = 120V
208 = 208V
240 = 240V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V2
480 = 480V2
COLOR
TEMPERATURE 1
L3K = 3500K
L5K = 5100K
L2K = 580nm Amber
5 Optional Photocell:
 Factory installed photocell in
housing with fully gasketed
sensor on side  wall.
4 Finish:
 Super TGIC powder coat
paint over titanated zirconium
conversion coating.
1 4300K and 6500K are also available
 on an “Engineered to Order” basis
Type IV
Forward
Throw
Type L
Left
Type1
Type V
Square
Type III
Type R
Right
Light Distribution
Type II
Cat. No:  FM Flush Mount PT Post Tenon Mount DM Direct Mount
Pole Top  17" 3C", 4", 4K" or 5" Dia. 2" Pipe-size Tenon (2C" O.D. x 4L" L)         n/a
Requirements: 21" 4", 4K", 5", or 6" Dia. 2" Pipe-size Tenon (2C" O.D. x 4L" L) 3.1" to 3.9"  Dia.
 17" 21"
EPA: 0.7 1.0
Photocell
 Line Volts: 120V 208V 240V 277V 480V 347V